
Date: Event: Time: Levels: Location: Opponent: Notes Spot/Load TimeDeparture TimeDestination Drop Off Time:Leave Time from DestinationReturn TimeTrip #

Monday 08/15/2022 First day of practice at Greenville Lions Park at 7:00am

Friday 08/26/2022 Cross Country 8:30 AM JV/Var Winagmie GC Multiple SchoolsBoys and Girls 7:00 AM 7:15 AM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM #12097

Friday 09/02/2022 Cross Country 4:00 PM Varsity Neenah HS Multiple SchoolsBoys and Girls 2:20 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM #12099

Saturday 09/10/2022 Cross Country 9:00 AM JV/Var Shawano community HS Multiple SchoolsBoys and Girls 6:45 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM #12101

Saturday 09/17/2022 Cross Country 8:30 AM Varsity Hatten Park-NL Multiple SchoolsBoys and Girls 7:00 AM 7:10 AM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:15 PM #12103

Tuesday 09/20/2022 Cross Country 4:00 PM Varsity Camp Lucerene Multiple SchoolsBoys and Girls 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM #12105

Saturday 09/24/2022 Cross Country 9:30 AM Varsity Rosholt HS Multiple SchoolsBoys and Girls 7:00 AM 7:15 AM 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM #12107

Thursday 09/29/2022 Cross Country 3:30 PM JV/Var Pulaski Polka Grounds Multiple SchoolsBoys and Girls 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM #12109

Thursday 10/06/2022 Cross Country 4:00 PM Varsity Deer Run GC Multiple SchoolsBoys and Girls 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM #12111

Thursday 10/13/2022 Cross Country 3:30 PM JV/Var Countryside GC Multiple SchoolsBoys and Girls Conference 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 2:15 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM #12113

Saturday 10/22/2022 Cross Country TBD Varsity Standing Rock Park Multiple SchoolsBoys and Girls Sectionals TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

Saturday 10/29/2022 Cross Country 3:40/3:50pm Varsity Ridges-Wisconsin Rapids Multiple SchoolsBoys and Girls State TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA


